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耗材申报审批表

申请单位（盖章）:                                填表时间：      年   月   日
	实验室名称
	
	实验室地点
	

	承担的课程
实验（实训）
及专业
	

	实验员
	
	联系电话
	

	实验室主任
	
	联系电话
	

	序号
	耗材名称
	型号规格
	单位
	数量
	参考
单价
	参考
金额
	推荐品牌
	用途

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计金额
	                      （元）

	建议最佳
采购渠道
	供应商：                  电话：
网  站：                  

	实验中心主任
项目  负责人
核实
	

签字：                  
年   月   日                             
	
主管校长意见：







签字：                  
年   月   日

	学院（部）意见
	

签章：                  
年   月   日
	

	设备处审批意见
	

签章：                  
年   月   日
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